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Miami-Dade Lake Belt Mitigation Committee Member List 

Florida Department of Environmental Protection 
   

Ed Smith 850-245-3169 Edward.c.smith@dep.state.fl.us 

 

South Florida Water Management District  
Terrie Bates, Chairman 561-682-6952 tbates@sfwmd.gov 

Ansley Marr, Alternate 561-682-6419 amarr@sfwmd.gov 
 

Miami-Dade County Department of Environmental Resources Management 
Craig Grossenbacher 305-372-6522 GrossC@miamidade.gov 

   
 

Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 
Jason Hight 850-228-2055 Jason.hight@myfwc.com 

Christine Raininger, Alternate 561-254-4443 Christine.Raininger@myfwc.com 
 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
Mindy Hogan-Charles 813-769-7066 Melinda.G.Hogan-

Charles@usace.army.mil 

Eve Huggins, Alternate 904-232-2076 Eve.M.Huggins@usace.army.mil 
 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Cecelia Ann Harper 407-249-3125 Harper.cecelia@epa.gov 

   
 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Bob Progulske 772-469-4299 Bob_progulske@fws.gov 

   
 

Rock Mining Coalition (Non-Voting Member) 
Jeff Rosenfeld 561-689-1708 rosenfeld@macvicarconsulting.com 

Bill Baker, Alternate 561-689-1708 baker@macvicarconsulting.com 
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